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GroWell
The growing experts 

GROWELL ULTIMATE 
COCO FEED CHART

When using Canna Coco Professional Plus Growing Media

All applications are based on dilution in 10L of water unless otherwise stated
Conductivity readings are for nutrients and additives only. Add your tap water reading onto these guidelines

Weeks -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Final 
Week

Growth 
Stage

Cuttings / 
Seedlings Vegetative Growth Flowering / Fruiting Growth

Samurai 
Coco A&B

10-
20ml

15-
20ml

20-
30ml

20-
30ml

30-
35ml

30-
35ml

30-
35ml

30-
35ml

25-
30ml

20-
25ml

20-
25ml

Ecothrive 
Charge

Mix into coco before planting at  
1L into 50-100L of Coco

Top 
Dress

Top 
Dress

VitaLink 
Plant Start

20- 
30ml

30- 
40ml

Mykos Sprinkle directly onto roots of plants 
when potting up 

Katana 
Roots 50ml 50ml 2ml 2ml 2ml 2ml 2ml 2ml 2ml

CalMag 10ml 10ml 10ml 5ml 5ml 5ml 5ml 5ml 5ml

Hygrozyme 10ml 10ml 20ml 20ml 20ml 20ml 10ml 10ml 10ml 10ml 10ml

Canna PK 
13/14 15ml

Sumo Boost 10ml 15ml 20ml 20ml 20ml 20ml 15ml 10ml

Sumo Boost 
Foliar Spray

2ml  
per L

2ml  
per L

Dragon 
Force 40ml

Target 
Conductivity 6-8 6-8 6-8 8-10 10-12 10-12 12-15 12-16 15-16 15-16 16-18 10-14 10-14


