

## GROWELL ULTIMATE COCO FEED CHART

## WHEN USING CANNA COCO PROFESSIONAL PLUS GROWING MEDIA

WEEKS	-6	-5	-4	-3	-2	-1	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	FINAL WEEK
GROWTH STAGE	CUTTINGS / SEEDLINGS		VEGETATIVE GROWTH				FLOWERING / FRUITING GROWTH								
SAMURAI COCO A&B			10- 20ml	15- 20ml	20- 30ml	20- 30ml	30- 35ml	30- 35ml	30- 35ml	30- 35ml	25- 30ml	20- 25ml	20- 25ml		
ECOTHRIVE CHARGE	Mix into coco before planting at 1L into 50-100L of Coco						Top Dress			Top Dress					
VITALINK PLANT START	20- 30ml	30- 40ml													
MYKOS	Sprinkle directly onto roots of plants when potting up														
KATANA ROOTS	50ml	50ml	2ml	2ml	2ml	2ml	2ml	2ml	2ml						
CALMAG			10ml	10ml	10ml	5ml	5ml	5ml	5ml	5ml	5ml				
HYGROZYME	10ml	10ml	20ml	20ml	20ml	20ml	10ml	10ml	10ml	10ml	10ml				
CANNA PK 13/14											15ml				
SUMO BOOST							10ml	15ml	20ml	20ml	20ml	20ml	15ml	10ml	
SUMO BOOST FOLIAR SPRAY							2ml per L			2ml per L					
DRAGON FORCE														40ml	
TARGET CONDUCTIVITY	6-8	6-8	6-8	8-10	10-12	10-12	12-15	12-16	15-16	15-16	16-18	10-14	10-14		

All applications are based on dilution in 10L of water unless otherwise stated

Conductivity readings are for nutrients and additives only. Add your tap water reading onto these guidelines